PRODUCT RECOVERY RETURNING SYSTEM
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
PRR 30E BDR QA LR CR- - - - -
SYSTEM
TYPE
PIG STYLE
& MATERIAL
AIR
CONNECTION LAUNCHER CATCHERSIZE &
GASKET
R2-
CONTROLS
(BLANK)-
MATERIAL
PRS™ RETURNING SYSTEM PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE — REV 11/21
PRR - - - - -- -30E QA LR CR R2 (BLANK)
1 SYSTEM TYPE:
PRR  =  RETURNING SYSTEM
SIZE:
15  =  1 .5”
20  =  2”
25  =  2 .5”
30  =  3”
40  =  4”
GASKET:
E  =  EPDM
Y  =  V ITON
X  =  S IL ICONE
2
PIG STYLE:
AD  =  4-WIPER DETECTABLE
BD  =  8-WIPER DETECTABLE
PIG MATERIAL :
R  =  WHITE FOOD GRADE URETHANE
X  =  FOOD GRADE S IL ICONE
5
LAUNCHER:
LR  =  AUTOMATED RETURN LAUNCHER
7
CONTROLS:
R1  =  AUTOMATED RETURN TOUCH SCREEN
	 CONTROL PANEL — BUTTERFLY VALVE
R2  =  AUTOMATED RETURN TOUCH SCREEN
	 CONTROL PANEL — SEAT VALVE
3
BDR
6 CATCHER:
CR  =  AUTOMATED RETURN CATCHER
8
MATERIAL :
(BLANK)  =  316
AL  =  AL6XN
AIR CONNECTION:
QA  =  QUICK CONNECT WITH A IR  BLOW CHECK
QN  =  QUICK CONNECT,  NO A IR  BLOW CHECK
FN  =  FPT,  NO A IR  BLOW CHECK
FA  =  FPT WITH A IR  BLOW CHECK
4